		â			o carron	-		house [2]	<u></u>		77 0	// p[p	2. =
				ate of New Jer	sey			D/E	C	<u>E</u>		Pi	nt Ferr
CL 2410	ı	NOTIFI	ursuant	OF ASBESTO to NJAC 8.60	S ABATE	MENT 0)	•		NOV	20	20	19	
Date of Notification (1) 11/18/19 Thy ICPDE	+			f Building Owne Tylutki	r/Operato	r (2)	I Demonstra			Design 1777		na o sne	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	ddress	•6			ASB	ESTC LIC	S CO ENS	ING	70L	ČL
EPA Initial Amended		-		ate, Zip Code					GEO. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 1				
X DOL Amendment X Emergency	(including	-		e, NJ 07470 f Contact				17					
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation				Tylutki									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	ng Place (1	3)	FACI	LITY INFORMA	TION	Type	of Facility (4)					
Residential Home	9 / 1000 (0	-)					School (K-1	,					
Street Address				N		×		8 (Other that rivate & com			lings,	home	es,
City (5) Wayne							are Feet	# of Floor	rs	1000	ldg. A 5+/-	ge	
County (6) Passaic				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Res	sidential H		molish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Project Manager	Owner (8)		ASCN	1 No.	1000 CONTROL TO CO		atement Con s Abateme						
Street Address					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	t Addre	ess idland Ave	9					
City, State, Zip Code					City, S	State, Z	Zip Code rook, NJ 0						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.	Telep	hone N	lo.	Lice	nse No).			
Start Date (10)	Schodul	ad Con	nnletion	Date (11)		-600-3	3184 HA Monitor	013	305				
11/19/19	11/23/		ripiction	Date (11)	Ivanic	. 01 00	i iz wonto						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec			38		Stree	t Addre	ess						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe: 8 A.M to 4 P.M					City, S	State, Z	Zip Code			<u> </u>			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					-	_							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				Mi Gl	ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod	cedure					
	10	Locati	ion		L	_l No	on-Exempted	d (*) and Non	-Friabl			e ement	
Location of		Normal ed Sole	ly		Description						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) <u>TO BE ABATED</u>	Ma	intena todial S	nce/		nal system	s insul		Amoun (Specify	y	Re	_{ZD}	Enca	Eng
In Facility (13)	Ous	(12)	stair:		rfacing, V/ er miscella		,	SF or LF	=)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
VC	Yes							=		ate	Ġ.		
Family Room		X			VAT			336 SI	F	x			
Name of Parist - 1997			UDED !:	lasta la	i. V.		I NI	D:	100				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler All Stages Abatement		Н	IJDEP W lauler ID 036592	No. of \	oic Yards Vaste 'D		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Registered L Central Sa		/ Lar	ndfill		
City, State Saddle Brook, NJ				Dis TB	posal Date D	9	City, State Pen Arg						
Completed by Richard Cristofol	Title Pres	ident			Signatur		1	<i>'</i>	Da 11	te /18/	19		

OKIO391 Date of Notification (1)		NOTI	FICATIO Pursuar	State of Ne ON OF ASE	8:60 a	S ABATE nd 12:12	0)	The state of the s	0	E C			$\overline{\mathbb{W}}$	E .
11/18/2019 [1]	/) .		Glen	of Building	⊫®wnë. partme	Operator ents & C	ounty Cl	ıh		NO	V 2	0 0	2019)
Agencies Notified Type Notification				Address			July Oli	-						
X EPA X Initial			1 Ch	erry Hill	Lane				P	SBES	TOS	CO	NTR	DL &
DEP Amended Amendment	#			tate, Zip C				l.	also week manual services in	esta constituti	HOE	HSH	46	manufatricus.
Emergency	#_ (includin	g	_	Bridge, N		57				¥.)				
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation				of Contact Schwe					Telepho					
				ILITY INF		TION			732-72	27-14	14			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place	(3)	inc	VILLI HAT	UKIMA	ITON	Type of F	acility (4)						
Glenwood Apartments Street Address		74					Scho	ool (K-12)						
50 & 52 Cottnwood Ln							Subo	chapter 8 (C	Other tha	an K-12	2)	000		
							Othe etc.)	r (i.e. priva	te & con	nmercia	al bui	ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) Oldbridge							Square Fe		of Floo	ors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6)			County	Code (7)				se (Prior if I	2 heina de	emolish	1 1 2	35+		
Morris			(STATE	USE ONLY)		Apartme		ooning de	SI HOHSI I	eu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (Owner (8	3)	ASC	M No.		Name	of Abateme	ent Contrac	tor (9)					
Street Address						-	General (Construct	ion, In	IC				
					8		Clifton A	ve, PMB	Suite	218				
City, State, Zip Code							tate, Zip Co		32					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm							n, NJ 07	012						
1 Tojoc Manager for Monitoring Pirm			Telepho	one No.		100	one No.			ense No).			
Start Date (10)	Schedu	led Cor	mpletion	Date (11)			389-0089 of OSHA M		006	593				
12/17/2019	12/19	/2019		(11)		100,000,000	General (ion. In	С				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only O	ne)					Address							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	eriod of	Abater	nent				Clifton A		Suite	218				
Other – Describe:	al Facilit	y Hour	S 				ate, Zip Co							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Cilito	n, NJ 070	J12						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	and the last	Renova Demolii	1771 (TUTE)			×	Mini-End Gloveba	tainment w losure g Procedur mpted (*) a	е				e	
		Locat											ement	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	Normal ed Sole	ly by	Ashaai	De	scription	of					1 y	ре	
TO BE ABATED	1	intena todial S					aterial (ACN insulation,	A)	Amount (Specify	8 1	R	_	Enc	Щ
In Facility (13)		(12)	ziair.			cing, VAT niscellane			SF or LF		Removal	Repair	aps	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A			····oooiiaii					val	Ŧ	Encapsulate	ure
50 A-D Cottonwood Ln-Crawl Space	X			P	ine/FII	oow Insi	ulation	-	160 LF	-	X			_
2 A-D Cottonwood Ln -Crawl Space	Х					oow Inst			150 LF		X			
		-							, 00 LI		Α.			
													-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		100	JDEP W			Yards	Nan	ne of Regis	tered La	andfill				
Service Transportation Group			auler ID 0990	NO.	of Was		Mir	nerva Lar	ndfill					
City, State					0.50	sal Date	City	, Ştate			_			
New Castle					12/19	9/19		ynesbur	g, OH	44688	3			
Completed by Milan Njezic	Title	Presid	dont		S	ignature	2		-	-2Date				
	VICE	1-1620	7011		(الاس	/11	M		111	819			

Print Form

					_	15				Pr	int Fo
CK10393	N	OTIFICATIO (Pursuan	t to NJAC 8:	TOS ABATE	9		DE	8 5		\mathbb{V}	
Date of Notification (1)	G		of Building Ov wood Apar			lub.	NO.	N 2	0 :	2019	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	-		Address	unents & C	Journey C	ון מטוי,	7 (7) 204	9 4 6		-010	- 1
X EPA X Initial		1 Che	erry Hill La	ne		-	ASBE	STOS	CON	ITO	1 8.
L DC. L Amended	20		ate, Zip Code				AODL	LICE	NSIN	G	/L. Ct
Fmergency (ridge, NJ (08857					Maryla Chichich		
DOH justification Cancellation			of Contact Schweery	,			Telephone Nu 732-727-1				
		FAC	ILITY INFOR				102 121 1			50.5 - L	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Glenwood Apartments	Place (3))			Type of	Facility (4)					
Street Address						hool (K-12)	2002				
4 & 6 Sandalwood Court					Sut X Oth	bchapter 8 (¢ ner (i.e. priva	Other than K-1 te & commerc	12) cial bui	Idinas	hom	es
City (5)					etc.	.)					
Oldbridge					Square I		# of Floors 2		Bldg. A 65+	Age	
County (6)			Code (7)				being demolis				
Morris		(STATE	USE ONLY)		Apartn						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C N/A	wner (8)	ASCI	M No.			ment Contrac					
Street Address						l Construc	tion, Inc				
olicci Address					Address	Avo DME	Suite 218				
City, State, Zip Code					State, Zip (CALIFFE DE LA CONTRACTOR	Suite 216				
					on, NJ 0						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho	ne No.		hone No.		License	Vo.			
				973-	389-008	39	00693				
Start Date (10) 12/11/2019		d Completion	Date (11)		of OSHA						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	12/16/2	T600 T				Construc	tion, Inc				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P					Address Clifton	Ave PME	Suite 218				
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma	eriod of A al Facility	natement Hours		1 1 2	State, Zip C		Ounc 210	-			
Other – Describe:	0000				on, NJ 0						1
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enovation emolition		×	Mini-E Glovet	inclosure bag Procedu	vith Negative I re and Non-Frial				
	Is I	ocation				1/		1	A COLLEGE OF	emeni	
Location of	No	ormally Solely by	201 27	Description	of				Ту	/pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Mair	itenance/	Asbestos (i.e. the	Containing Nermal systems	Material (A	CM)	Amount (Specify	71		E E	т
In Facility (13)	The second second second	dial Staff? (12)		surfacing, VA	T, or		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	caps	Enclosure
(15)	-		01	ther miscellar	ieous)			oval	air	Encapsulate	sure
A-D Sandalwood Crt-Crawl Space	Yes	No N/A	Die	/Elbarrie			400 : 5	-		O O	
	X			e/Elbow Ins			160 LF	X			
A-D Sandalwood Crt-Crawl Space	X	_	Pipe	e/Elbow Ins	sulation		150 LF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		TAUDEDW	lasta I a	Set W							
Service Transportation Group		NJDEP W Hauler ID 20990	No. o	Cubic Yards f Waste CY	1	ame of Regi Minerva La	stered Landfil Indfill				
City, State				isposal Date	C	ity, State				-	
New Castle			192	2/16/19			rg, OH 446	88			
Completed by	Title			Signature	/	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ate			
Milan Njezic	Vice P	resident		C A	14		1	11819	9		

			Į=		F	m	limite-							Pr	int Fo			
CK10396		NOTIF (P	CATION	ate of Ne OE ASB o NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE	MENT	- Carallel	同	E	C	E		V/				
Date of Notification (1) 11/18/2019 JNV 1/05	10			f Building vood Ap				Club			NOV	20) 21	119	-			
Agencies Notified Type Notification X EPA X Initial Amended			Street A		_ane		ounty	Oldb	Left le	ASE	BESTO	OS C	ONT	and a final section of	8			
X DOL Amendment		_	Old Bi	ridge, N		7					i billingsen/hores-o	DENS	SING	-partimony	-			
DOH justification) Cancellation				Schwee	ery				10,000		ne Num 7-141							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place /	3)	FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION	T	of Football	41									
Glenwood Apartments Street Address	, r idoc (of Facility (School (K-1 Subchapter	2) 8 (Oth					220				
18 -22 Glenwood Dr							- 6	Other (i.e. p etc.)	private	& com	mercia	ıl build	lings,	hom	es,			
City (5) Oldbridge							Square Feet # of Floors 6,000 2							ge				
County (6) Morris				Code (7) USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Apartment												
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (N/A	ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) DIA General Construction, Inc																	
Street Address	Street Address 1360 Clifton Ave, PMB Suite 218											Q						
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	tate, Zi	p Code 07012	IVID	ouite .	210							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.			one No 389-0			Lice 006	nse No),						
Start Date (10) 12/23/2019	Schedul 12/31/		mpletion I	Date (11)				A Monitor ral Const	ructio	n Ind								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check							Addres							-				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	eriod of al Facilit	Abaten y Hours	nent s		27	City, S	tate, Zi	p Code	MB S	Suite :	218							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Cliffo	on, NJ	07012										
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	Renova Demolit				X	Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod i-Exempted	e cedure					е				
Location of	100	Locati Normal			Do	corintics	o.f			Alfaleteron				emen pe	t			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Amount (Specify SF or LF)										/	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
18 A-D Glenwood Dr-Crawl Space	Yes	No	N/A	D	ipe/Elb	ow Inc	ulotic	ın.	47	2015		v		Ö				
20 A-D Glenwood Dr -Crawl Space	X		-		ipe/Elb					50 LF	-	X						
22 A-D Glenwood Dr-Crawl Space	×				ipe/Elb					60 LF		X						
Particular de Contra management Contra Management L'Estable																		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Service Transportation Group		Н	IJDEP W lauler ID		Cubic of Was			Name of I	200		andfill							
City, State	(*)	2	0990		9 CY	sal Date		City, State		AUII								
New Castle					12/31			Wayne:		ОН	4468	8						

Milan Njezic

New Castle Completed by

Title

Vice President

Date

111819

Signature

Print	F
PHILI	FORT

CK 10391	2	N	OTIF (P	CATIO	OF ASBE	STOS	ABATE	MENT		0	EC	E			
Date of Notification (1) 11/18/2019	11/1/0151	2	ì		of Building C				Club	m	20.000			40	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
	Type Notification		+	Street A		runen	is a C	ounty (Club	ШЦ	NOV	2 (20	19	11
X EPA					erry Hill La	ane									
DEP I	Initial Amended		1		ate, Zip Coc					OI OLONGO MANAGE	ASBEST			POL	&
X DOL	Amendment #_	1	-		ridge, NJ		7		L	CLICATOR	LJ	DENS	SING	with the section of t	
X DOH	Emergency (including justification)	luding	T	Name o	of Contact					Tele	ephone Nu	mber	2621-34		
DCA [Cancellation			Marie	Schweer	У				1 200	2-727-14				
Name of Facility Where Aba	otomontio Table - D	1 (0)		FAC	ILITY INFO	RMATI	ON								
Glenwood Apartment		race (3)						Туре о	f Facility (4)					
Street Address			-						chool (K-1			O)			
3 &5 Poplar Ln								X O	ubcnapter ther (i.e. p	rivate 8	er than K-1 & commerc	2) ial bui	Idinas	home	es.
City (5)			-					et	c.)						
Oldbridge								Square 6,000		2	Floors		31dg. <i>1</i> 35+	Age	
County (6)				County	Code (7)	-					ng demolis		J)JT		
Morris				(STATE	USE ONLY)			Apart		ii beli	ng demons	nea)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	ired by Building Owi	ner (8)		ASCI	и No.		Name	of Abate	ement Con	tractor	(9)				
N/A									al Consti						
Street Address								Address							
							1360	Clifton	n Ave, P	MB S	uite 218				
City, State, Zip Code				V	70			tate, Zip							
Project Manager for Many						-		n, NJ							
Project Manager for Monitor	ring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		1000	one No.			License N	lo.			
Start Date (10)	1 6	د داد راه د ط		-1-11-	D-1 (44)			389-00	100		00693				
12/18/2019		2/23/2(pletion	Date (11)	1			Monitor	ruotion	. Inc				
Occupancy Status During A								Address	al Constr	uction	i, inc				
➤ Facility Closed/Vacate				ant.					n Ave, P	MR S	uite 218				
Abatement Performed	Outside of Normal F	acility F	lours	ient		+		tate, Zip			210				
Other – Describe:			-			_		n, NJ							
Scope of Work (Check All T	hat Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	and the state of		nova				×	Mini- Glove	Enclosure ebag Proc	edure	Negative F				
		Is I	ocatio	nn.		V 50				7 0.10	1101111100	T	0.00	ement	
Location of		No	rmall	у		Des	cription	of					Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE		Used Main			Asbesto	s Conta	ining M	aterial (/	ACM)		nount			ш	_
In Facility	<u>-</u> D	Custo		taff?	(i.e. tr		systems ing, VA	insulation	on,		pecify or LF)	Ren	Re	ncap	encl
(13)			(12)		(iscellan			0.	0. 2. /	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								=		ate	e
3 A-D Poplar Ln-Cra	awl Space	х			Pip	e/Elbo	ow Ins	ulation		16	0 LF	X			
5 A-D Poplar Ln -Cr	awl Space	X				7,250	-	ulation			0 LF	X			
			-		1 19	CILIDO	JW 1113	diation		10	O LI				
		-										-			
Name of Decistered Wests	112.1		T	105011											
Name of Registered Waste I				JDEP W auler ID		Cubic Y of Wast		1			ed Landfill				
Service Transportation	Group			990	STORES IN	6 CY	5436		Minerva	Land	fill				
City, State					1	Disposa		1	City, State						
New Castle						12/23/	19		Waynes	burg,	OH 4468	38			
Completed by	1	Γitle		1		Sig	nature	. /			Da				
Milan Njezic		Vice P	resid	ient			11	1/1	10		11	1819	}		
							1	(/							

	_	
Drin	Enron	
	Form	

CK10390		1	NOTIF (P	ICATIO	tate of Ne VOF ASE to NJ <u>AC</u>	ESTOS	ABATE	MEN 0)	Т	D	EC	E		<u> </u>	
Date of Notification (1)	1/ 1/5	p	-	Name o	of Building	Owner/0	Operator	(2)	*	IN					
11/18/2019	100	/		Glenv	vood Ap	artmer	nts & C	oun	ty Club		NOV	20	20	19	
Agencies Notified Type	e Notification			Street A	Address					feed look	100.				In
X EPA X	Initial			1 Che	erry Hill I	Lane			Dept.			manuscrier.		Marciforpass	
I DEP	Amended		Γ		ate, Zip Co					,	ASBEST	OS C		ROL	&_
Ĭ DOL	Amendment # Emergency (in			Old B	ridge, N	J 0885	7		1			chandrage and a Co	or or other control	Nach Assessment of the London	mark and mark
☑ DOH ☐	justification)	Guany		Name o	of Contact					Tele	phone Nu	ımber			
DCA D	Cancellation			Marie	Schwee	ery				732	2-727-1	414			
Name of Engility Where Abote	+	DI (6		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION								-
Name of Facility Where Abates Glenwood Apartments	ment is Taking	Place (3	3)					Тур	e of Facility ((4)					
Street Address									School (K-1						
3 & 5 Willow Run									Subchapter Other (i.e.				Idinaa	bass	
								×	Other (i.e. p etc.)	nivate &	commen	nai bui	laings	, nom	es,
City (5)								55	are Feet	# of	Floors	1	Bldg. /	Age	
Oldbridge								6,0		2			65+		
County (6) Morris				County	Code (7) USE ONLY	1			rent Use (Pri	or if bein	g demolis	hed)			
						,			artment						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired N/A	l by Building Ov	vner (8)		ASCN	ΛNo.				patement Cor						
							DIA	Gen	eral Const	ruction	, Inc				
Street Address			Street A								V- 200-000				
011 011 71							1360) Clif	fton Ave, F	MB Su	iite 218				
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Code								W. Her
							Clifto	n, N	NJ 07012						
Project Manager for Monitoring	g Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	ione l	No.		License N	Vo.			And the second
0							973-3			00693					
Start Date (10)				npletion I	Date (11)				SHA Monitor					- 1/28	
12/13/2019		2/18/2					DIA (Gen	eral Const	ruction	, Inc				
Occupancy Status During Abat							Street					100000			
Facility Closed/Vacated D	uring Entire Pe	riod of A	Abaten	nent			Name and the second		fton Ave, P	MB Su	ite 218				
Abatement Performed Ou Other – Describe:	tside of Normal	Facility	Hours	i.					Zip Code						
							Clifto	n, N	NJ 07012						
Scope of Work (Check All That	Apply)						-	_							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			lenova emolit				×	M G	ull Containme lini-Enclosure lovebag Proc	edure					
							-	1 IN	on-Exempted	() and	Non-Friat	ole Pro	- E	ement	
Location of			Locati Iormal			-	19 19	Visit						/pe	
Asbestos-Containing Mater	ial (ACM)	Use	d Sole	ly by	Asbes		scription aining M		al (ACM)	Δm	ount				
TO BE ABATED			intenar odial S	10707550		thermal	systems	insu			ecify	R	77	Encapsulate	Ē
In Facility (13)		1000000000	(12)				cing, VAT		,	SF	or LF)	Remova	Repair	aps	Enclosure
	i i	V	N.I	1		OLITOI II	nocenani	cous	,			Va.	=	ulati	ure
		Yes	No	N/A				-						Ф	
3 A-D Willow Run-Crav	vl Space	×			Р	ipe/Elb	ow Ins	ulati	ion	160) LF	Х			
5 A-D Willow Run -Crav			Р	ipe/Elb	ow Ins	ulati	ion	150) LF	Х					
														n	
Name of Registered Waste Hau	uler		N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic `	Yarde		Name of F	Pagistor	d Landen				
Service Transportation G			H	auler ID		of Was			A Commence	UV 47.4					
	oup		20	990		6 CY			Minerva	Landf	111				
City, State				11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.			al Date		City, State)	-	C. C.		10000	45000
New Castle						12/09	/19		Waynes	sburg, (OH 446	88			
		T-141			11111111	Si	ignature	77.	1	-					
Completed by Milan Njezic		Title Vice I	_			10	gnature	_	/		De	ite			

Print	F	orm	
	-		

CK 10394			NOTIF (P	ICATION ursuant	ate of Ne LOF ASE to NJAC	w Jerse ESTOS 8:60 en	ABATEI d 12:120	NT			G	E	7 []	V [
Date of Notification (1)	11116	7	1		f Building				OL !	TIM					
4 6	pe Notification			Street A	vood Ap	artmer	its & C	ounty	Club		MOV	2	0 21	119	
					aaress rry Hill I	_ane									
EPA X	Initial Amended		ŀ		ate, Zip C					A	SBEST	OS	CONT	ROL	
X DOL	Amendment #				ridge, N		7			1			SING		
X DOH	Emergency (in justification)	ncluding			f Contact					Telephone	Numbe	er			
D DCA	Cancellation	ti .		Marie	Schwee	ery				732-727					
N				FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION							-	
Name of Facility Where Aba Glenwood Apartments		Place (3)					Type	of Facility (4)					
Street Address	1								School (K-12						
31 & 33 Apple Tree Lr	1							X		Other than vate & comm		uildir	gs, ho	mes,	
City (5)									re Feet	# of Floors	i	Bld	g. Age		
Oldbridge								4000	0	2		65	+		
County (6)					Code (7)			Curre	nt Use (Prior	if being dem	nolished)			
Morris				(STATE)	USE ONLY				rtment						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	ed by Building O	wner (8))	ASCN	ЛNo.				tement Contr	and the second s					
N/A							DIA	Gene	ral Constru	uction, Inc					
Street Address							Street								
014 044 71 0										AB Suite 2	18				
City, State, Zip Code									ip Code 1 1 07012						
Project Manager for Monitori	ng Firm	****	T	Telepho	ne No.		Teleph			Licen	se No.				
							973-3			0069					
Start Date (10)	T	Schedul	ed Cor	npletion	Date (11)		Name of OSHA Monitor								
12/09/2019		12/12/					DIA (Gene	ral Constru	action, Inc					
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Check	Only Or	ne)				Street Address								
X Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire Pe	eriod of	Abaten	nent			1360	Clifto	on Ave, PN	MB Suite 2	18				
Abatement Performed 0 Other – Describe:	Outside of Norma	I Facility	/ Hours	3			City, St	ate, Zi	p Code						
			2010100			_	Clifto	n, N.	07012						
Scope of Work (Check All Th	at Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demolit				×	Min Glo	i-Enclosure vebag Proce	it with Negati dure (*) and Non-F			dure		
		Is	Locat	ion									ateme	nt	
Location of		1	Vormal	ly		Des	scription	of					Туре		
Asbestos-Containing Mat			d Sole intena			tos Cont	aining M	aterial		Amount			П		
TO BE ABATE In Facility	D	Cus	todial S	Staff?	(I.e.	thermal	systems cing, VA1	insula For	ition,	(Specify SF or LF)	No. 10 April	0	Encapsulate	no	
(13)			(12)				niscellan			Or Or Er /	3		Renair	Enclosure	
		Yes	No	N/A							=		ate	e.	
31 A-D Apple Tree Ln-0	Crawl Space	х,			Р	ipe/Elb	ow Ins	ulatio	on	160 LF	X	T	1	+	
33 A-D Apple Tree Ln-0	Crawl Space	Х			Р	ipe/Elb	ow Ins	ulatio	n	150 LF	X	T			
Name of Registered Waste H	lauler		IN	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of Pa	egistered Lar	dfill				
Service Transportation			Н	auler ID 0990		of Was			Minerva		rumi				
City, State							al Date		City, State						
New Castle						12/12			The state of the s	ourg, OH 4	4688				
Completed by		Title					ignature				Date				
Milan Njezic		Vice	Presi	dent			(99	110	1	1118	19	_		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)							* Do not	use th	nis form for a	sbestos licen	sure ex	empt	ed acti	vities.	

D	-
Print	Form
1 1 11 11	I UIIII

CK 10395	j		NOTIF	ICATION	ate of Nev	ESTOS	ABATE	MEN 0)	т		D) _F	E C	0 [
Date of Notification (1) 11/18/2019	11614	8			f Building (ty Club		M	NO	V :	2 0	20	19
	ype Notification			Street A	ddress erry Hill L	ano							•			
EPA X	Initial Amended		-		ate, Zip Co					-		ASBES				TOL
X DOL	Amendment # Emergency (ir			-	ridge, N.		7			L		TO DOTO LOCALIST	LICE	NSI	NG	n-elements and
X DOH	justification)	iciualing	Ī		f Contact							Numbe				
DCA _	Cancellation				Schwee					732	2-727	-1414				
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is Taking	Place (3)	FACI	ILITY INFO	DRWAI	ION	Тур	e of Facility (4)						-
Glenwood Apartments	3							П	School (K-12							
Street Address		,							Subchapter 8	(Othe			4. 15			
35-39 Spruce Ln								×	Other (i.e. pr etc.)				uildir	gs, r	ome	s,
City (5) Oldbridge								Squ 90	uare Feet 00	# of 2	Floors		Bld 65	g. Ag +	е	
County (6) Morris					Code (7) USE ONLY)				rent Use (Prior artment	if bein	g dem	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir N/A	red by Building Ov	wner (8)		ASCN	И No.		1	of Al	patement Control				2-300	e de como		
Street Address			-				Street	Addr				10	-			-
City, State, Zip Code	1.4						City, S	state,	Zip Code	VID OL	ille Z	10				\neg
Project Manager for Monitori	ing Firm .		T	Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	none			Licens	se No.			-	
Start Date (10)		Schadul	ad Cor	nolotion	Date (11)		200000000000000000000000000000000000000		-0089 SHA Monitor		0069	3				
12/03/2019		12/09/	2019	ripietion	Date (11)				eral Constru	uction	, Inc					
Occupancy Status During At						15 - Helios (4)	Street		File of the control o							
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed (Other – Describe:	d During Entire Pe Outside of Norma	riod of	Abaten / Hours	nent			City, St	tate,	fton Ave, PN Zip Code	AB Su	uite 2	18	<u> </u>			-
Scope of Work (Check All Tr	nat Apply)	55.00					Clifto	on, r	NJ 07012							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demoli				×	N	ull Containmer lini-Enclosure lovebag Proce lon-Exempted	dure	J			dure		
		0.000	Locat										Al	aten Typ	nent	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE In Facility (13)		Use Ma Cus	Normal ed Sole intena todial ((12)	ly by nce/ Staff?		os Con thermal surfa	scription taining M systems cing, VA niscellan	Materi s insu T, or		(Sp	nount pecify or LF)	Ixellioval	Demoka	T	Encapsulate	Enclosure
35 A-D Spruce Ln-Cr	awl Snace	Yes	No	N/A	D;	ne/Ell	ow Ins	sulo4	ion	10	0 LF	4.7	-	-	CD	
37 A-D SpruceLn-Cr		X					ow Ins				57 H48	X	-	+	+	_
39 A-D Spruce Ln-Cr		X					ow Ins				0 LF	X	+	+	-	
Jan 2 Spidos Eli-Ol	a.v. opado	^			11	POIL	7041 1115	ouial	1011	101	0 LF	X	+		-	
Name of Registered Waste F	Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of Re	egister	ed Lan	dfill				
Service Transportation			1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	lauler ID 0990	No.	of Wa	ste		Minerva	,50 m						
City, State New Castle		60				Dispos 12/09	sal Date		City, State Waynest	NIE~	OH 4	1600				
Completed by		Title	_				ignature)	waynest	Jury,	UN 4	4688 Date				_
Milan Njezic		Vice	Presi	dent			(2	1/	YTE	5		-11 18	19			

2KOD8481		ПОИ	TIFICATIO	State of Nev ON OF ASBI nt to NJAC	STOS AF	ATE	ENT		m	Ę (0 [\mathbb{V}	7 [6		
Date of Notification (1) 11/15/19 Agencies Notified Type Notificati	46 on	_	NJ D	of Building (Division of Address	Owner/Ope Property	erator Mar	(2) nagemen	t and Co	nstruct	ion (PM	_	201	9		
EPA Initial			33 W	Vest State			-Sertiny ringsrow		n de senser							
DEP Amended Amendmen				State, Zip Coo ton, NJ 07		ASBESTOS CONTROL 8 LICENSING										
DOH justification Cancellation	n)	19	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	of Contact Villiam Bys		Telephone Number										
Cancellati	1011			CILITY INFO					609-98	4-4/0)5					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tal	king Place	(3)	IA	CILITI INFO	RIVIATION		Type of Fa	cility (4)			-					
Residential Street Address							Subc	ol (K-12) hapter 8 (O (i.e. privat	ther than	n K-12) mercia) I buile	dings	, hom	nes,		
City (5) Woodbridge Township	ridge Township							quare Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age								
County (6) Middlesex				Code (7) USE ONLY)			Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Residential									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) IRIS Environmental Laboratories, LLC ASCM No.								nt Contract		ntal C	Cons	ultin	ıg, İr	1C.		
Street Address Street								J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. Street Address 1141 Route 23								
City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 City, State, Zip Code Way																
Mr Dioorde Custanii							ne No. 628-920()	Licer 0040	nse No.	¥å					
Start Date (10) 11/18/2019	Schedu 12/22	led Co /2019	mpletion	mpletion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor J.R. Contracting & E							ons	ultin	a In			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	eck Only C	ne)					ddress	9 4 11111	Ommon	itai O	0113	ururi	9, 111	· .		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, S City, S												¥1				
Other – Describe:							e, NJ 074									
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	personal lines	Renov Demol				×	Mini-Encl Glovebag	ainment wi osure Procedure npted (*) a	9				e			
W 87 (8)		s Loca									Abatement Type					
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Normal Used Sole Maintena Custodial \$ (12)				Asbestos Containing M				´ (Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
1et Class	Yes	No	N/A										é			
1st Floor Exterior-Gables			X		Floor	02.03000			60 SF		2					
Exterior-Gables			X		White S	ealaı	nt	- (30 LF	Σ	2					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	/aste C	Cubic Yard	le	Non	o of Danis i	orod!-	de"						
J.R. Contracting & Environmental C	Consul.,	Inc F	lauler ID 7819	No. o	of Waste			e of Regist nd Centr								
City, State Wayne, New Jersey		a.a	y		Disposal Da	ate		State Argyl, P	ennsvl	vania		0-7-118				
	Title Project Manager					Pen Argyl, Pennsylvania Signature Date 11/15										

				an and an	270	_	146	; 4					Р	rint F	
CK018481		NOTI (FICATIO Pursuan	State of Ne N OF ASB It to NJAC	ESTOS 8,60 ar	ABATE d 12:12	0)	T		7 区	LG#	- 	SW	ISE	
Date of Notification (1) 11/15/19	45)		of Building ivision of				ement and	Cons]	-	- Control of the last of the l	0 0	0 11-1	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		Street	Address est State		NOV 2 0 2019									
EPA Initial DEP Amended			City, St	tate, Zip Co	-										
X DOL Amendmer X Emergency	(including	3	200 400 0000	on, NJ 0		ASBESTOS CONTRO LICENSING									
DOH justification Cancellation		Name of Contact Mr. William Byster, P.M.								ephone N 9-984-4		inglikustinui riva	ert factenyugan	The second second	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ng Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMAT	ION	Tvr	e of Facility (4	.)						
Residential								School (K-12	2)						
Street Address							×	Subchapter (Other (i.e. pr etc.)				ldings	, hom	es,	
City (5) Woodbridge Township	dge Township							are Feet 00 +	# of 2	Floors	1.5	Bldg. , 50 +	Age		
County (6) Middlesex								rent Use (Prio sidential	r if bei	ng demoli	shed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building IRIS Environmental Laboratories,		Name of Abatement Contractor (9) J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc.													
Street Address 2333 U.S. Highway 22 West		Street 1141		ess ute 23											
City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083		City, S	state,	Zip Code NJ 07470											
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Mr. Ricardo Eustaquio		Teleph	none			License 00408	No.								
Start Date (10) 11/18/2019		Scheduled Completion Date (11) 12/22/2019						SHA Monitor tracting & E	nviro	nmenta	Con	cultin	a In	<u> </u>	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only Or	ne)				Street	Addre	ess	111110	IIIIIGIIIG	COIL	Julii	9, 111	0.	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	Period of A	Abater / Hour	ment s			City, State, Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470									
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						vvayı	ne, r	NJ 07470							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Provinces .	Renova Demoli				×	M G	ull Containmer ini-Enclosure lovebag Proce on-Exempted	dure				· A		
Location of	1	Locat	lly		Des	scription						Abat	emen		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	d Sole intena todial ((12)	nce/		thermal surfac	Containing Material (ACM) rmal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or her miscellaneous)			(S	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Exterior	Yes	No	N/A		145 1						L		ate	Ø.	
Exterior			X		Windo	ow Gla	48	3 LF	X						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		100000	JDEP W	2000	Cubic '			Name of Re	egister	ed Landfi	1				
J.R. Contracting & Environmental C	onsul., I		lauler ID 7819	10000000	of Was	ste		Grand Ce	entral	Landfil					
City, State Wayne, New Jersey					Dispos	al Date		City, State Pen Argy		nnsylva	nia				
Completed by Jerry Bijelonic	eted by Title					Signature Date 11/15/19					19	9			

CK 028481		NOTIF	ICATIO	tate of Ne N OF ASE t to N AC	ESTO	SABATE	MENT		m	EG				- 45	(M)	
Date of Notification (1) 11/15/19 Date of Notification (1) 11/15/19)	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) NJ Division of Property Managemer								truction	n (D	PM	&C)	A)		
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street Address 33 West State Street, 9th Floor								NU	1 2	U	201	j	1	
DEP Amended Amendment:				ate, Zip Co on, NJ 0			1	ASBEST	TOS ICE	CO	NTR(OL &	n lucione			
□	ncludin	9		of Contact Villiam By	/ster,	P.M.		Telephone Number 609-984-4705								
Name of Equilibria/Marca Abatament is Taking	Disease	(0)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMA	TION							7770			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residential	Place ((3)						of Facility								
Street Address		School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)														
City (5) Woodbridge Township)							re Feet	# of 2	f Floors		11 22	ldg. A 0 +	ge		
County (6) Middlesex	County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)							rent Use (Prior if being demolished) sidential								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C IRIS Environmental Laboratories, L								tement Cor acting &			al C	ons	ultin	g, In	c.	
Street Address 2333 U.S. Highway 22 West		Street Address 1141 Route 23														
City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083	City, State, Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470															
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Mr. Ricardo Eustaquio		Teleph (973)	one N			License 00408										
		[[HE - 1] [[HE - 1] [HE - 1]						HA Monitor acting &	Enviro	nment	al C	ons	ultin	g, In	С.	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check		Street Address														
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Polyage Abatement Performed Outside of Normal		1141 Route 23 City, State, Zip Code														
Other – Describe:						Wayı	ne, N	J 07470			. 150-77					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Renovation ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition									Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure							
	7.00	Locati				Al								batement Type		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Location of tos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (1.0)					Description of tos Containing Material (ACM) thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)				mount pecify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
4.151 100.1	Yes	No	N/A											е		
1st Floor-Kitchen			X			or Sheet				0 SF	-	X				
1st Floor			X	D-"-	- 89	ct Insula				2 SF	-	K				
Basement-Boiler			X		- D. C.	lation/Flu	1973 0000	SUSTANCES.		6 SF	-	X				
Exterior Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NI	JDEP W			indow C	auiKii	ng Name of		2 LF		K				
J.R. Contracting & Environmental Co	nsul.,	Inc H	auler ID 7819		of W 40	aste		Grand (
City, State Wayne, New Jersey					Disp	osal Date		City, State Pen Arg		nnsylv	ania	1				
Completed by Jerry Bijelonic Title Project Manager						Signature Date 11/15/19										



CL028481		NOTIF	FIGATIO	N OF ASB	ESTOS	ABATE	MEN Ø)	IT		つ尼	C#	E.J	Le N	J.E	
Date of Notification (1) 11/15/19	110		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) NJ Division of Property Management and Construction (DPM&C)										<i>X</i> <u>12</u>		
Agencies Notified Type Notification X EPA Initial			Street	Address est State			20		20	201	9				
DEP Amended Amendment				tate, Zip Co on, NJ 07	ASBESTOS CONTROL S LICENSING										
▼ DOH justification) □ DCA Cancellation	, ,			of Contact /illiam By		Telephone Number 609-984-4705									
			FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMATIC	ON	001001				A STATE				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin Residential	g Place (3)					Тур	e of Facility (4							
Street Address								School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri	(Oth			ldings	, hom	es,	
City (5) Woodbridge Township							227,278	etc.) uare Feet 100 +	# o	f Floors	100	Bldg. /	Age		
County (6) Middlesex			County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)					Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Residential							
						Name of Abatement Contractor (9) J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc.									
Street Address Street							Street Address 1141 Route 23								
City, State, Zip Code City, S								Zip Code NJ 07470							
							none			License	No.				
Start Date (10) 11/18/2019	Schedule		completion Date (11) Name of					SHA Monitor tracting & E	nviro		l Con	sultin	a In	<u></u>	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Stree										mmonta	0011	Juitin	9, 111	0.	
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City.							11 Route 23 State, Zip Code								
Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					_	Wayr	ne, I	NJ 07470							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	- Inches	tenova emolit				×	M G	ull Containmen lini-Enclosure llovebag Proce on-Exempted (dure				e		
A 50000 A 50000 A	0.0000	Locati											ement pe		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Mai Cust	d Sole intenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/	(i.e. t	os Conta thermal s surfaci	Description of os Containing Material (ACM) hermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)				mount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Exterior	Yes	No	N/A		D	- 0				0.1.5			е		
Exterior			X		#100000 FE-300	r Cau	10.10			42 LF					
Exterior					ıar.	Seala	п		31	0 LF	X				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler J.R. Contracting & Environmental Co	onsul., l	H	JDEP W auler ID 7819	No.	Cubic Y of Waste 10	1									
City, State Wayne, New Jersey					Disposa	I Date		City, State Pen Argy	I, Pe	nnsylva	nia			\neg	
Completed by Jerry Bijelonic Title Project Manager				Sig	nature	1	7		D	ate 1/15/	19				

CK 008	481		NOTIF	CATIO	N OF ASBE to NJAC 8	STOS	ABATE	VENI)		E) We	/国		
Date of Notification (1)	TV/(0/	17			of Building C vision of F				ment and		- mountains			5 dF	(64		
Agencies Notified X EPA	Type Notification				Address est State	Street	t, 9th F	loor			NO	V 2	0	2019			
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment Emergency (City, State, Zip Code Trenton, NJ 07825							ASBESTOS CONTROL 8 LICENSING							
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	morading	Name of Contact Mr. William Byster, P.M.								Telephone Number 609-984-4705						
Name of Facility Where At	natament in Taking	a Diana	(2)	FAC	ILITY INFO	RMATI	ON	_	· · · · · ·								
Residential	Jatement is Taking	y Place ((3)					Туре	of Facility (4	10							
Street Address Street Address Other (i.e. priv										8 (Other tha	n K-12 mercia) al buile	dings.	hom	es,		
City (5) Woodbridge Townsh								Squa 2,00	etc.) are Feet)0 +	# of Floor	rs	- 1	ldg. <i>A</i> 0 +	\ge			
County (6) Middlesex				County Code (7) Current Use (STATE USE ONLY) Residentia						e (Prior if being demolished)							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) IRIS Environmental Laboratories, LLC ASCM No.							Name of Abatement Contractor (9) J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc.										
								Street Address 1141 Route 23									
								y, State, Zip Code /ayne, NJ 07470									
							Telepho (973)			Licer 004	nse No 08).					
Start Date (10) 11/18/2019									HA Monitor racting & E	invironme	ntal (Cons	ultin	g, In	c.		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address																	
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City,							City, Sta	y, State, Zip Code /ayne, NJ 07470									
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)						vvayii	ic, iv	3 07470								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	Renova Demolit		83		×	Mir	II Containment ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce n-Exempted	edure				е			
		2.5	S Locati											ement pe			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Norma Used Solu Maintena Custodial (12)				ly by nce/ Staff?	scription of taining Material (ACM) I systems insulation, cing, VAT, or miscellaneous)			Amount (Specify SF or LF		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
4-4-51		Yes	No	N/A										Ф			
1st Floor		-		X			oor Tile			300 SF		X					
Exterior		-		X	Dles		Il Masti		ina	90 SF		X					
Exterior				X			Roof F		iiig	10 SF		X			-		
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		N	JDEP W		Cubic Y	site Sid	iriy	Name of D	1,500 S egistered La	- 1						
J.R. Contracting & Env		nsul.,	Inc H	auler ID 7819	No.	of Wast			The world	entral Lan							
City, State Wayne, New Jersey						Disposa	al Date		City, State Pen Argy	/I, Pennsy	/Ivani	а					
Completed by Jerry Bijelonic		Title Project Manager					gnature (Date 11/15/19								

Inv-15836	State of No	ew Jersey 🤌											
111/00/1	NOTHER ATION OF ASE	BESTOS ABATEMENT	DECE	IVED									
K (041)CI	(Pursuant to N.J.A.C.	8 60 and 12:120)	D EHECK										
Date of Notification (1)	Name of Building	Owner / Operator (2)	HA	100 mm m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m									
11/06/19	SWAB Enterpri		MOV 2	0 2019 11/1									
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Street Address		tons tons										
⊠ EPA	818 West Shore		ASSESTAG	OS CONTROL &									
DEP Initial Amended	City, State & Zip (LICE	ICENSING									
DOH Emergency	Brigantine, NJ Name of Contact	Telephone Number											
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation	Roy Greenblatt	609-781-3229											
	FACILITY INF			-									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	g Place (3)	Type of Facility (4)											
Glassboro Lanes Street Address		School (K-12)	th 1/ 40)										
503 Delsea Dr		Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)											
			○ Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age										
City (5) County (6)	County Code (7)	NA NA	2000 PM	A									
Glassboro Gloucest	er NA	Current Use (Prior if bein	Current Use (Prior if being demolished)										
	200000	Vacant/None											
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (Owner (8) ASCM No.												
Atlas Environmental Street Address		Enterprise Network R	esolutions Cont	racting, LLC									
PO Box 11645		325 Tansboro Road	Street Address										
City, State & Zip Code		City, State & Zip Code											
Philadelphia, PA		Berlin, NJ 08009											
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Jason Dua	Telephone Number	Telephone Number	License No										
	267-784-4693 Completion Date (11)	609-567-0600 Name of OSHA Monitor		01263									
11/18/19	11/27/19	EMSL Analytical, Inc.											
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	only one)	Street Address											
X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entir		200 Route 130 North											
Abatement Performed Outside of No Describe:	rmal Hours – /am to 3pm	City, State & Zip Code	-										
Facility Occupied During Abatement		Cinnaminson NJ 0807	7										
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)													
2011			Containment with Ne	egative Pressure									
x ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf ≥260 lf	Renovation X Demolition	Mini-Enclosure Glove Bag Procedures											
2100 \$1 2200 11		[e Bag Procedures Exempted and Non-	Eriable Procedure									
Location of	Is Location	Description of	Amount	Abatement Type									
Asbestos-Containing	Normally Used	Asbestos-Containing	(Specify										
Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Solely by Maintenance or	Material (ACM)	Material (ACM) SF or LF) ত্র										
in Facility	Custodial Staff? (12) i	nsulation, surfacing, VAT		Enclsoure Encapsulate Repair Removal									
(13)	Yes No N/A	or other miscellaneous)		ure ir /al									
Bar Entry Way	☐ ☐ X Mast	ic	40 sf	x									
Lanes	x Mast		40 sf										
		1	1.00.										
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NIDED Waste	Cubic Vords											
realise of Neglistered Waste Hauter	NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No.	of Waste	egistered Landfill										
Bull Waste & Recycling, Inc.	21435		unty Landfill										
City, State		Disposal Date City, State		<u> </u>									
Berlin, NJ		11/27/19 Alloway, I	New Jersey										
Completed By (Print or Type)		Signature	<	Date									
Theodore S. Budzynski	President			11/06/19									
		\mathcal{A}											